
Parts Manual
Manuel d’opération

Manual Sweeper

Power Clean
Code: 19679

Serial #:_______________________ Date of Purchase:________________

More info : www.dustbane.ca
07-2010





1

Frame

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

1 3VTVT00017 SCREW TE UNI 5739 8X35 ZB 2

2 3VTRS87283 WASHER D.8X24X2,5 ZB UNI 6593 4

3 3VTDD00483 NUT M 8 ZIN UNI 5588 2

4 3VTRS00504 WASHER D. 8 TE ZC. UNI 6592 4

5 3VTDD00124 NUT M 8 3

6 3CUVR00005 BEARING 6202 2RS 2

7 3LAFN26583 BEARING 2

8 3LAFN87142 BRACKET 1

9 3LAFN26579 BALANCER 1

10 3LAFN00033 TUBE 1

11 3VTVR75767 HANDWHEEL D.60 M 12 x 67 1

12 3LAFN00642 BRACKET SUPP.. 2

13 3VTVT75719 SCREW TE F/ROND. M 6 X 10 6

14 3VTRS04026 WASHER D. 6X18X2.38 2

15 3VTVT75731 SCREW UNI 5923 6 X5 2

16 3LAFN26588 SPACER LOLY 50 2

17 3ALTR26577 BRUSH SHAFT LOLY 50 1

18 3ALTR26587 TRACTION SHAFT LOLY 50 1

19 3VTVR26559 KEY 5X5X15 1




